
役職
TEL

FAX

1 会長
964-2006

965-4092

2
917-3312

917‐3352

3 903-0806
917‐3402

917‐3422

4
0980‐82‐3972

0980‐83‐1065

5 901-2113
879-3026

879-9520

6 904-2213
973-3249

974-4951

7 理事長 904-0305
994-3483

992-5920

8 事務局長 901-1117
889-4618

889-3667

9 会　計
860-5931

860-3810

10
877-2064

870-4755

11
917-3414

917-3434

12 901-1411
947-6210

947-6195

13 907-0024
0980-82-3070

0980-82-4653

14 900-8610
868-1237

868-0618

15 901-0211
850-1900

850-1472

16
877-2066

877-2808

17 907-1101
0980-85－2349

0980-85－2085

18
897-1020

897-4031

19
866-2726

862-0472
和仁屋恒輝 教育庁保健体育課 健康体育班　指導主事 900-8571 那覇市泉崎1-2-2

神谷千恵子 竹富中学校　教頭 　　　　　〃　　　副会長 竹富町字竹富545

金城真由美 宜野湾高等学校　教諭 　　　　　〃　　事務局長 901-2202 宜野湾市真喜志2-25-1

新崎峰子 長嶺中学校　校長 　　　　　〃　　　副会長 豊見城市字饒波1068-2

根間光代 浦添中学校　教頭 　　　　　〃　　　副会長 901-2103 浦添市仲間2-46-1

前底さゆり 石垣中学校 八重山地区中体研　理事長 石垣市字新川307

岸本こずえ 泊高等学校　教頭 女子体育連盟　副会長 那覇市泊3-19-2

902-0071 那覇市繁多川3-15-1

中村義智 佐敷中学校　教諭 　　　〃　　事務局長 南城市佐敷兼久16番地1

那覇市天久1丁目29-1

理　事

具志堅太一 浦添小学校　教諭 県小体研　理事長 901-2103 浦添市仲間2-47-1

具志寛春 松城中学校　教諭 　県中体研　理事長

新垣智也 南風原高等学校　教諭
　県学体連　事務局長

(高保体研）
南風原町津嘉山1140

石嶺スーザン 那覇国際高等学校　教諭   県学体連　会計 900-0005

城田亮 前原高等学校　教頭 　　　〃　　副会長 うるま市田場1827

前城優子 沖縄水産高等学校　教諭
　県学体連　理事長

（高保体研）
糸満市西崎１丁目１番１号

大城まち子 八重山高等学校　校長 　県女子体連盟　会長 907-0004 石垣市字登野城275

監　事

前村幸芳 陽明高等学校　教頭 高保体研　副会長 浦添市字大平488

副会長

照屋謙二 若狭小学校　校長 県小体研　会長 900‐0031 那覇市若狭2－16－1

島袋勝範 首里中学校　校長 　県中体研　会長 那覇市首里汀良町2-55番地

　　　　　宇地原光　　　　　石川高等学校　校長
　県学体連　会長

県高保体研　会長
904-1115 うるま市石川伊波861

氏名 学校名 校種役職 〒 学校所在地
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